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TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to Promoter and Promoter Group 

Quarter ended 31 st March 201 2 



TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category of public and holding 

- - -  more than 1% of total shares 
Quarter ended 31st March 201 2 

TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing details of Locked in shares 

Quarter ended 31 st March, 201 2 
r I I I I 

I I I 

Sr. I INo. of Locked ( Shares as % of 
No. IName of Shareholder I in Shares ( total no. of share 



I /I)(a) Statement showinn Shareholdinn Pattern I 
Name of the Company: TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:- 
Quarter ended: 31st March, 2012 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the Company 

N.A 

N.A 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the Company, assuming full 
conversion of the convertible . . 
secur~t~es 

N.A 

N.A 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the Company, assuming full 
conversion of Warrants 

N.A 

N.A 

100 , 

As a % of total no. of partly paid- 
up shares 

N.A 

N.A 

As a % of total no. of 
outstanding convertible 
securities 

N.A 

N.A 

As a % of total no. of warrant 

N.A 

N.A 

Partly paid-up shares:- 

Held by Promoter1 Promoter Group 

Held by Public 

Total 

Outstanding convertible securities:. 

Held by Promoter1 Promoter Group 

Held by Public 

Total 

Warrants:- 

Held by Promoter1 Promoter Group 

Held by Public 

Total 

Total paid-up capital of the 
Company, assuming full 
conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities 

No. of partly paid-up 
shares 

N.A 

N.A 

No' Of Outstanding 
securities 

N.A 

N.A 

No. of warrants 

N.A 

N.A 

7963470 



TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing holding of securities (includinp shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with 
PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the companv 

Sr. No. Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 

convertible 
securities) as a 
% of diluted 
share capital 

Name(s) of the 
shareholder(s) and 

the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with 

them 

0 TOTAL 

Number 
of shares 

0 

Shares as a 
percentage of 

total number of 
shares 

{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 

in 
Statement at para 

(I)(a) 
above) 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Details of warrants Details of convertible 
securities 

Number 
of 

warrants 
I 

0 
0 
0 

0 

Number of 
convertible 
securities 

held 

0 
0 
0 

0 

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of 
the 

same class 

0 
0 
0 

0 

% w.r.t 
total 

number of 
convertible 
securities 

of the same 
class 

0 
0 
0 

0 


